

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9883/2025

Veena Sharma W/o Late Shri Gaurav K. Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Pallavi Mehta
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Naresh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter on 19.05.2026 in the supplementary cause list.

Application (I.A. No.01/2025) will be considered at the time of final disposal.

In the meantime, reply, if any, be filed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J