

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9883/2025
CNR: RJHC020546952025 | URN: CW / 22348U / 2025

Veena Sharma W/o Late Shri Gaurav K. Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Pallavi Mehta
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

28/07/2026

List this matter on 13th August, 2026 for hearing upon application No.1/2025 for stay vacation.

(ANAND SHARMA),J